UNIVERSAL FILTER HOLDING FRAME

Type
40RS/2
40RS
4NQS
4MPS

Clamping height 25 or 50 mm

Dimensions WxHxD (mm)

305x305x74
305x610x74
508x610x74
610x610x74

ADVANTAGES

<camfil

® Holds a variety of bag filters and e Rapid installation of the frame.

compact filters (with header frame)

Application Suitable for commercial and industrial applications

Frame Stainless steel;Galvanised steel

Gasket: Optional endless polyurethane gasket
Remarks: Filter fixing using 4 clamps (included)
Comment Mounting frame for Hi-Flo, Opakfil and other bag- and compact (hf)

filters
Stainless Steel

287x287
592x287
592x490
592x592

www.camfil.com

Filter size HXWxD (mm)

Weight (kg)
11
16
2.0
21

As part of our program for continuous improvement, Camfil reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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