## **UNIVERSAL FILTER HOLDING FRAME**





## **ADVANTAGES**

 Holds a variety of bag filters and compact filters (with header frame)

• Rapid installation of the frame.

Application	Suitable for commercial and industrial applications		
Frame	Stainless steel;Galvanised steel		
Comment	Gasket: Optional endless polyurethane gasket Remarks: Filter fixing using 4 clamps (included) Mounting frame for Hi-Flo, Opakfil and other bag- and compact (hf) filters Stainless Steel		

Type	Dimensions WxHxD (mm)	Filter size HxWxD (mm)	Weight (kg)
4ORS/2	305x305x74	287x287	1.1
4ORS	305x610x74	592x287	1.6
4NQS	508x610x74	592x490	2.0
4MPS	610x610x74	592x592	2.1

Clamping height 25 or 50 mm